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Family planning discontinuation in Rwanda
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What happens after discontinuation?

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Pe
rc

en
t o

f i
nc

id
en

ts
 w

he
re

 m
od

er
n 

fa
m

ily
 p

la
nn

in
g 

us
e 

is
 d

is
co

nt
in

ue
d

Months following discontinuation of a modern method

Evolution of reproductive status post-discontinuation

Not using and not pregnant/postpregnant Resume use of modern method Pregnant or postpregnant

Switchers

Method
failure

Women who never 
resume using

Pregnant after 12 
months



Implications

• Post-discontinuation follow up of clients who don’t want to 
become pregnant should be improved—after the first 
month, there is almost no use of a new FP method, thus 
resulting in pregnancies that would be considered 
unintended.

• Discontinuers of injectable and implants seem to be 
particularly frustrated—relatively few switch to new 
methods.

• Correct use of Standard Days Method is a particular 
problem, given high failure rate.
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